

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 125 of 2011

State Of C.g. **Versus** Indra Dev Mishra

25.08.2023	Shri Arijit Tiwari, counsel for the appellant/State. Shri Ravindra Agrawal, counsel for the respondent. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for 3 weeks' time to argue the matter. As prayed by him, post this matter after 3 weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge

sunita