

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 125 of 2011

State of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Indradev Mishra

05/03/2024	Mr. Sanjeev Pandey, Deputy Advocate General for the State. None for respondent. Learned State Counsel prays for and is granted four weeks' time to argue the matter. List this appeal in last week of April, 2024. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge