

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Acquittal Appeal No.125 of 2011

State of Chhattisgarh

Versus

Indra Dev Mishra

03.05.2024	The Case is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

Shubham