



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 125 of 2011

STATE OF C.G. **versus** INDRA DEV MISHRA

Order Sheet

01/08/2024	Mr. Arvind Dubey, G.A. for the State/Appellant prays for three weeks' time in the matter, as the entire papers are not available with him. As prayed by him, post this matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Prashant	