



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 125 of 2011

State of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Indra Dev Mishra

03.11.2025	Ms. Pragya Pandey, Dy. G.A. for the State-appellant. None for the respondent. As prayed by counsel for the State-appellant, list this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	