



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPU

ACQA No. 125 of 2011

STATE OF C.G. **versus** INDRA DEV MISHRA

Order Sheet

23/02/2026	Shri Atanu Ghosh, Deputy G.A. for the State/appellant. Shri Ashish Gangwani, counsel for the respondent. Both the counsel prays for time to prepare and argue the matter. As prayed by him, list it in the month of April, 2026 for final hearing.
Anjani	Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge