



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 125 of 2011

STATE OF C.G. **versus** INDRA DEV MISHRA

Order Sheet

10/04/2026	Mr. Ramnarayan Sahu, Dy. Government Advocate/appellant. None for the respondent. Though none appears on behalf of the respondent, the matter is adjourned for 3 weeks for final hearing. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Priyanka	